SAVORIES
A GREAT FIRST COURSE FOR SHARING

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
CHIPOTLE COCKTAIL SAUCE

THREE CHEESE QUESADILLA
MOZZARELLA, BOURSIN AND CHEDDAR

CHEF'S SELECTION OF CHEESES

SMOKED SALMON BRUSCHETTA
HERBED CREAM CHEESE

ROASTED GARLIC HUMMUS
CELERY, CARROTS & PITA CHIPS

SOUP AND SALADS

Cup OF Soup
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

ROASTED ROMAINE

TOMATOES & RIPE OLIVES
MOZZARELLA & ASIAGO

FRIED CAPERS & GARLIC DRESSING

RANCHER’S COBB SALAD

CHICKEN, EGG & BACON
CUCUMBER, TOMATO & BLEU CHEESE

HOUSE SALAD

9.95

7.95

7.95

9.95

5.95

2.95

7.95

6.95

8.50

3.95

SANDWICHES
WITH PASTA PRIMAVERA SALAD OR TERRA CHIPS

CHICKEN SANTA FE
Pico DE GALLO, PEPPER JACK
ONION BUN

PHILLY WRAP
ONIONS, ROASTED RED PEPPER, PROVOLONE, BOURSIN
FLOUR TORTILLA

TUNA SALAD
LETTUCE, TOMATO & CAPER AIOLI ON FOCACCIA BREAD

Tower CLUB
TURKEY, BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO

REUBEN
HAM, SWISS, SAUERKRAUT
DIJON MUSTARD ON RYE

CHICKEN SALAD
LETTUCE & TOMATO
WHEATBERRY BREAD

PANINO CUBANO
SMOKED TURKEY, HAM & SwISS ON
GRIDDLED FOCACCIA BREAD

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
MOZZARELLA, BOURSIN & CHEDDAR
SUN DRIED TOMATO TORTILLA

8.95

8.95

7.95

8.50

8.95

7.95

8.50

9.95






